2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

TOC Chairman Award Recipients

Kosta, Stephanie, and Pete Hronis
Rick Gold

Mike Pegram

Josh Rubinstein

Aidan Butler

Bob Baffert

Art Sherman

Dr. Ed Allred

Dr. Mark Dedomenico

Kjell Qvale, J. Paul Reddam

Jerry and Ann Moss

*No award was given 2017-20

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

John and Jerry Amerman
Madeline Auerbach

John Harris

Ron Charles

Rick Arthur

Bob and Beverly Lewis
Curt and Lila Lanning

Ed Friendly

Mace Siegel

Clement Hirsch



